900

RERERAEO= AEH= & e CREE= LA ERFEO

NREB ¥B8(A~<=&B) NREB B (£-B8E8-%8)
HRERBRTEO 7:20 8:40 10:10 | 11:40 | 13:10 14:40 | 16:10 17:35 | 18:55 TRERERFECT 9:00 10:30 13:20 | 15:10 | 16:45
FEBERAO | 7:20 8:40 | 10:10 | 11:40 | 13:10 | 14:40 & 16:10 | 17:35 | 18:55 PEBSERACO | 9:00 | 10:30 & 13:20 | 15:10 | 16:45
HI—TH 7:21 8:41 10:11 | 11:41 | 13:11 | 14:41 | 16:11 | 17:36 | 18:56 W—TH 9:01 10:31 | 13:21 | 15:11 | 16:46
BrhEETE | 7:21 8:42 | 10:12 | 11:42 | 13:12 | 14:42 | 16:12 | 17:36 | 18:56 PErhRERSEE | 9:01 10:31 | 13:21 | 15:11 | 16:46
K IETAE 7:22 8:42 | 10:12 | 11:42 | 13:12 | 14:42 | 16:12 | 17:37 | 18:57 kBT AL 9:02 | 10:32 | 13:22 | 15:12 | 16:47
KIIETeh 7:23 8:43 | 10:13 | 11:43 | 13:13 | 14:43  16:13 | 17:38 | 18:58 K1 [BTeh 9:03 | 10:33 | 13:23 | 15:13 | 16:48
KBTI 7:24 8:44 | 10:14 | 11:44 | 13:14 | 14:44 | 16:14 | 17:39 | 18:59 KBTS 9:04 | 10:34 | 13:24 | 15:14 | 16:49
e 7:25 8:45 | 10:15 | 11:45 | 13:15 | 14:45 | 16:15 | 17:40 | 19:00 e 9:05 | 10:35 | 13:25 | 15:15 | 16:50
T 7:26 8:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:16 17:41 19:01 TE 9:06 10:36 13:26 15:16 16:51
BEEE 7:27 8:47 | 10:17 | 11:47 | 13:17 | 14:47 | 16:17 | 17:42 | 19:02 BERES 9:07 | 10:37 | 13:27 | 15:17 | 16:52
WBEtE 2w 7:27 8:48 | 10:18 | 11:48 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 16:18 | 17:42 | 19:02 wARtE 2—d| 9:07 | 10:37 | 13:27 | 15:17 | 16:52
B/l 7:28 8:48 | 10:18 | 11:48 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 16:18 | 17:43 | 19:03 B/l 9:08 | 10:38 | 13:28 | 15:18 | 16:53

= 7:29 8:49 | 10:19 | 11:49 | 13:19 | 14:49 | 16:19 | 17:44 | 19:04 Fp 9:09 | 10:39 | 13:29 | 15:19 | 16:54
BEH H 8:51 11:51 16:21 H =i 9:11 H 13:31 H H
WEEAOQ 8:51 11:51 16:21 WEZEAO | 9:1 13:31
Wi 7:30 8:52 | 10:20 | 11:52 | 13:20 | 14:50 | 16:22 | 17:45 | 19:05 HEE 9:12 | 10:40 | 13:32 | 15:20 | 16:55
AFE 7:30 8:53 | 10:21 | 11:53 | 13:21 | 14:51 | 16:23 | 17:45 | 19:05 KFE 9:12 | 10:40 | 13:32 | 15:20 | 16:55
SRTARER 7:31 8:53 10:21 11:53 | 13:21 14:51 16:23 17:46 | 19:06 HETHARER| 9:13 10:41 13:33 | 15:21 16:56
HEIARER| 7:31 8:54 | 10:22 | 11:54 | 13:22 | 14:52 | 16:24 | 17:46 | 19:06 HETAREE| 9:13 | 10:41 | 13:33 | 15:21 | 16:56
REMBAOD| 7:32 8:55 | 10:23 | 11:55 | 13:23 | 14:53 | 16:25 | 17:47 | 19:07 REMMAD| 9:14 | 10:42 | 13:34 | 15:22 | 16:57
AR—BAR| 7:33 8:56 | 10:24 | 11:56 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 16:26 | 17:48 | 19:08 AR—S/AE| 9:15 | 10:43 | 13:35 | 15:23 | 16:58
P il 7:34 8:56 | 10:24 | 11:56 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 16:26 @ 17:49 | 19:09 KR H 9:16 | 10:44 | 13:36 | 15:24 | 16:59
KR—SAR| 7:34 8:57 10:25 | 11:57 | 13:25 | 14:55 | 16:27 | 17:49 | 19:09 KR—SARE| 9:16 10:44 | 13:36 | 15:24 | 16:59
MARSAAD| 7:35 8:58 | 10:26 | 11:58 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:28 | 17:50 | 19:10 NMAREM4ARA| 9:17 | 10:45 | 13:37 | 15:25 | 17:00
THANIEEM| 7:35 8:50 | 10:27 | 11:59 | 13:27 | 14:57 | 16:29 | 17:50 | 19:10 THNIEEM| 9:17 | 10:45 | 13:37 | 15:25 | 17:00
/AR o 7:36 9:00 | 10:28 | 12:00 | 13:28 | 14:58 | 16:30 | 17:51 | 19:11 Y N 9:18 | 10:46 | 13:38 | 15:26 | 17:01
IAZTH 7:37 9:01 10:29 | 12:01 | 13:29 | 14:59 | 16:31 | 17:52 | 19:12 IAZTH 9:19 | 10:47 | 13:39 | 15:27 | 17:02
MARRBAAD| 7:38 9:02 | 10:30 | 12:02 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 16:32 | 17:53 | 19:13 MAREM4AA| 9:20 | 10:48 | 13:40 | 15:28 | 17:03
WBE-TH 7:39 9:02 | 10:30 | 12:02 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 16:32 | 17:54 | 19:14 WBE=-TH 9:21 10:49 | 13:41 | 15:29 | 17:04
WBE/AQ | 7:39 9:03 | 10:31 | 12:03 | 13:31 | 15:01 | 16:33 | 17:54 | 19:14 BE/NAD | 9:21 10:49 | 13:41 | 15:29 | 17:04
/N 7:40 9:04 | 10:32 | 12:04 | 13:32 | 15:02 | 16:34 | 17:55 | 19:15 NES 9:22 | 10:50 | 13:42 | 15:30 | 17:05
PEEmHhAOl 7:4 9:04 | 10:32 | 12:04 | 13:32 | 15:02 | 16:34 | 17:56 | 19:16 Pe#mh A0l 9:23 | 10:51 | 13:43 | 15:31 | 17:06
=ER=-TH 7:41 9:05 | 10:33 | 12:05 | 13:33 | 15:03 | 16:35 | 17:56 | 19:16 =EER-TH 9:23 | 10:51 | 13:43 | 15:31 | 17:06
EERHERN| 7:42 9:05 | 10:33 | 12:05 | 13:33 | 15:03 | 16:35 | 17:57 | 19:17 EESRBER| 9:24 | 10:52 | 13:44 | 15:32 | 17:07
E=RATH| 7:42 9:05 | 10:33 | 12:05 | 13:33 | 15:03 | 16:35 | 17:57 | 19:17 BE=RATH| 9:24 | 10:52 | 13:44 | 15:32 | 17:07
BEETE 7:43 9:06 | 10:34 | 12:06 | 13:34 | 15:04 | 16:36 @ 17:58 | 19:18 BREETE 9:25 | 10:53 | 13:45 | 15:33 | 17:08
E=R-TH| 7:44 9:07 | 10:35 | 12:07 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 16:37 | 17:59 | 19:19 E=E-TH| 9:26 = 10:54 | 13:46 | 15:34  17:09
hR=TH 7:45 9:08 | 10:36 | 12:08 | 13:36 | 15:06 & 16:38 | 18:00 | 19:20 hR=TH 9:27 | 10:55 | 13:47 | 15:35 | 17:10
JEAERFEDO 7:50 9:13 10:41 12:13 | 13:41 15:11 16:43 18:05 | 19:25 JtAERFEO 9:35 11:03 13:55 | 15:43 | 17:18
EAEREO= &1 S RRE=AEH= IBRERTEO

NREB ¥B8(A~<=&B8) NREB B (£-BE8-%8)
JEABRTEEDO 8:00 9:28 10:58 | 12:28 | 13:58 15:25 | 16:55 | 18:15 | 19:40 EAEREEDO 9:45 11:25 14:15 | 15:50 | 17:30
thR=TH 8:01 9:29 10:59 | 12:29 | 13:59 | 15:26 | 16:56 | 18:16 | 19:41 ik =TH 9:46 11:26 | 14:16 | 15:51 | 17:31
E=E-TH 8:02 9:30 | 11:00 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 15:27 | 16:57 | 18:17 | 19:42 B=R-TH| 9:47 | 11:27 | 14:17 | 15:52 | 17:32
HBEMETH 8:03 9:31 11:01 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 15:28 | 16:58 | 18:18 | 19:43 BREETHE 9:48 | 11:28 | 14:18 | 15:53 | 17:33
E=REATH| 8:03 9:31 11:01 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 15:28 | 16:58 | 18:18 | 19:43 E=RATHl 9:48 | 11:28 | 14:18 | 15:53 | 17:33
E=RHERN| 8:04 9:31 11:01 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 15:28 | 16:59 | 18:19 | 19:44 EBERHESH| 9:49 | 11:29 | 14:19 | 15:54 | 17:34
=2EZ=TH 8:04 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:29 16:59 18:19 19:44 =2RE=-TH 9:49 11:29 14:19 15:54 17:34
PeEmHhAO| 8:05 9:32 | 11:02 | 12:32 | 14:02 | 15:29 | 17:00 @ 18:20 | 19:45 peEmh ALl 9:50 | 11:30 | 14:20 | 15:55 | 17:35
NES 8:06 9:33 | 11:03 | 12:33 | 14:03 | 15:30 | 17:01 | 18:21 | 19:46 IINE 9:51 11:31 | 14:21 | 15:56 | 17:36
WE/AQ | 8:06 9:34 | 11:04 | 12:34 | 14:04 | 15:31 | 17:01 | 18:21 | 19:46 ®BE/NAD | 9:51 11:31 | 14:21 | 15:56 | 17:36
WRE=TH 8:07 9:34 | 11:04 | 12:34 | 14:04 | 15:31 | 17:02 | 18:22 | 19:47 WME_TH 9:52 | 11:32 | 14:22 | 15:57 | 17:37
AR—SAE| 8:08 9:35 | 11:05 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 15:32 | 17:03 | 18:23 | 19:48 AR—SAE| 9:53 | 11:33 | 14:23 | 15:58 | 17:38
KR 8:09 9:36 | 11:06 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 15:33 | 17:04 @ 18:24 | 19:49 KR Hy 9:54 | 11:34 | 14:24 | 15:59 | 17:39
AR—S/ARE| 8:10 9:37 | 11:07 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 15:34 | 17:05 | 18:25 | 19:50 AF—SAE| 9:55 | 11:35 | 14:25 | 16:00 | 17:40
MMAE®AAO| 8:10 9:38 | 11:08 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 15:35 | 17:05 | 18:25 | 19:50 MABE#MAAO| 9:55 | 11:35 | 14:25 | 16:00 & 17:40
THNIEEM| 8:11 9:39 | 11:09 | 12:39 | 14:09 | 15:36 | 17:06 | 18:26 | 19:51 THNIEEM| 9:56 | 11:36 | 14:26 | 16:01 | 17:41
AR 8:11 9:40 | 11:10 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 15:37 | 17:06 | 18:26 | 19:51 /AR Hy 9:56 | 11:36 | 14:26 | 16:01 | 17:41
IMAZTH 8:12 9:40 | 11:10 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 15:37 | 17:07 @ 18:27 | 19:52 IAZTH 9:57 | 11:37 | 14:27 | 16:02 | 17:42
MAR#AO| 8:13 9:41 11:11 | 12:41 | 14:11 | 15:38 | 17:08 | 18:28 | 19:53 MAR#HAA| 9:58 | 11:38 | 14:28 | 16:03 | 17:43
RERMAD| 8:14 9:42 | 11:12 | 12:42 | 14:12 | 15:39 | 17:09 | 18:29 | 19:54 MEFM®ADN 9:59 | 11:39 | 14:29 | 16:04 | 17:44
HEIARER| 8:14 9:43 | 11:13 | 12:43 | 14:13 | 15:40 | 17:09 @ 18:29 | 19:54 HETAREE| 9:59 | 11:39 | 14:29 | 16:04 | 17:44
HTARER| 8:15 9:43 11:13 | 12:43 | 14:13 15:40 | 17:10 18:30 | 19:55 SHIETRRER| 10:00 | 11:40 14:30 | 16:05 | 17:45
KFE 8:15 9:44 11:14 | 12:44 | 14:14 15:41 17:10 | 18:30 | 19:55 KF&E 10:00 | 11:40 | 14:30 | 16:05 | 17:45
W 8:16 9:45 | 11:15 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 15:42 | 17:11 | 18:31 | 19:56 R 10:01 | 11:41 | 14:31 | 16:06 | 17:46
BEXE ‘ 9:46 12:46 15:43 BHEE 10:02 ‘ 14:32
WEEAO 9:47 12:47 15:44 WEEAD | 10:03 14:33

F=y 8:17 9:48 | 11:16 | 12:48 | 14:16 | 15:45 | 17:12 | 18:32 | 19:57 =3 10:04 | 11:42 | 14:34 | 16:07 | 17:47
B=/\ai 8:17 9:48 | 11:16 | 12:48 | 14:16 | 15:45 | 17:12 | 18:32 | 19:57 BE/\a 10:04 | 11:42 | 14:34 | 16:07 | 17:47
AL 28| 8:18 9:49 | 11:17 | 12:49 | 14:17 | 15:46 | 17:13 | 18:33 | 19:58 BAE 2—#i| 10:05 @ 11:43 | 14:35 | 16:08 & 17:48
BEER 8:18 9:50 | 11:18 | 12:50 | 14:18 | 15:47 | 17:13 | 18:33 | 19:58 BEREE 10:05 | 11:43 | 14:35 | 16:08 | 17:48
T 8:19 9:51 11:19 | 12:51 | 14:19 | 15:48 | 17:14 | 18:34 | 19:59 T 10:06 | 11:44 | 14:36 | 16:09 | 17:49
SRR 8:20 9:52 | 11:20 | 12:52 | 14:20 | 15:49 | 17:15 @ 18:35 | 20:00 REE 10:07 | 11:45 | 14:37 | 16:10 | 17:50
KBTI 8:21 9:53 | 11:21 | 12:53 | 14:21 | 15:50 | 17:16 | 18:36 | 20:01 KT 10:08 | 11:46 | 14:38 | 16:11 | 17:51
KB 8:22 9:54 | 11:22 | 12:54 | 14:22 | 15:51 | 17:17 | 18:37 | 20:02 KB e 10:09 | 11:47 | 14:39 | 16:12 | 17:52
SKI1ETHE 8:23 9:54 | 11:22 | 12:54 | 14:22 | 15:51 | 17:18 | 18:38 | 20:03 K14 10:10 | 11:48 | 14:40 | 16:13 | 17:53
JBRREEDE | 8:24 9:55 | 11:23 | 12:55 | 14:23 | 15:52 | 17:19 | 18:39 | 20:04 PBORRESEEE | 10:11 | 11:49 | 14:41 | 16:14 | 17:54
#)I—=TH 8:24 9:55 | 11:23 | 12:55 | 14:23 | 15:52 | 17:19 | 18:39 | 20:04 BI—=THB | 10:11 | 11:49 | 14:41 | 16:14 | 17:54
JBHERAO | 8:25 9:56 | 11:24 | 12:56 | 14:24 | 15:53 | 17:20 | 18:40 | 20:05 JBEERAD | 10:12 | 11:50 | 14:42 | 16:15 | 17:55
TRERERFEC] 8:30 10:00 | 11:28 | 13:00 | 14:28 | 15:58 17:25 | 18:45 | 20:10 FBEBRFEO] | 10:20 11:58 | 15:00 | 16:23 18:03




